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BMW MINI COOPER S

DIXIS & Nsfactory

PROMINI BY LINEHEART

DELTA H-KENSOH MINI COOPER S
BMW MINI COOPER-S

BMW MINI COOPER S

MINI COOPER DELTA GTRS

BMW MINI COOPER ISD-EXPRESS

1'37.096
1'37.658
1'38.352
1'40.312
1'40.833
1'43.741
1'46.896
1'49.452

103.963
103.365
102.635
100.63
100.11
97.304
94.432
92.227

1/8
2/5
2/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/7
5/7

00'00.562
00'01.256
00'03.216
00'03.737
00'06.645
00'09.800
00'12.356
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